
Pinerolo 05 04 21 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. 20:44.387
Tempo gara

1 2:03.782 12:24:56.136

2 2:04.677 12:27:00.813

3 2:00.782 12:29:01.595

4 2:01.537 12:31:03.132

5 2:01.524 12:33:04.656

6 2:02.305 12:35:06.961

7 2:01.770 12:37:08.731

8 2:02.200 12:39:10.931

9 2:03.078 12:41:14.009

10 2:03.943 12:43:17.952

 Po. 2 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 00.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.700 12:24:56.947

2 2:05.353 12:27:02.300

3 2:00.962 12:29:03.262

4 2:01.992 12:31:05.254

5 2:00.730 12:33:05.984

6 2:01.749 12:35:07.733

7 2:01.907 12:37:09.640

8 2:02.623 12:39:12.263

9 2:02.596 12:41:14.859

10 2:03.832 12:43:18.691

 Po. 3 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 43.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.748 12:24:55.315

2 2:06.063 12:27:01.378

3 2:04.784 12:29:06.162

4 2:05.740 12:31:11.902

5 2:06.848 12:33:18.750

6 2:08.035 12:35:26.785

7 2:08.919 12:37:35.704

8 2:07.857 12:39:43.561

9 2:07.327 12:41:50.888

10 2:10.424 12:44:01.312

 Po. 4 - # 7 BELTRAMO S. + 51.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.983 12:25:06.499

2 2:09.278 12:27:15.777

3 2:07.154 12:29:22.931

4 2:06.596 12:31:29.527

5 2:06.603 12:33:36.130

6 2:07.768 12:35:43.898

7 2:06.592 12:37:50.490

8 2:05.986 12:39:56.476

9 2:06.672 12:42:03.148

10 2:06.249 12:44:09.397

 Po. 5 - # 47 ODDO G. + 53.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.160 12:25:06.074

2 2:05.317 12:27:11.391

3 2:07.395 12:29:18.786

4 2:08.227 12:31:27.013

5 2:07.112 12:33:34.125

6 2:07.568 12:35:41.693

7 2:07.016 12:37:48.709

8 2:07.217 12:39:55.926

9 2:08.672 12:42:04.598

10 2:06.973 12:44:11.571

 Po. 6 - # 146 D'AMICO A. + 56.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.591 12:25:00.966

2 2:08.771 12:27:09.737

3 2:08.380 12:29:18.117

4 2:08.119 12:31:26.236

5 2:07.152 12:33:33.388

6 2:07.520 12:35:40.908

7 2:09.010 12:37:49.918

8 2:07.893 12:39:57.811

9 2:08.532 12:42:06.343

10 2:07.880 12:44:14.223

 Po. 7 - # 282 CURINO S. + 56.710
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.601 12:25:05.526

2 2:06.636 12:27:12.162

3 2:08.434 12:29:20.596

4 2:07.376 12:31:27.972

5 2:06.945 12:33:34.917

6 2:07.686 12:35:42.603

7 2:08.738 12:37:51.341

8 2:07.020 12:39:58.361

9 2:08.483 12:42:06.844

10 2:07.818 12:44:14.662

 Po. 8 - # 424 ZERBIN V. + 57.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.066 12:25:02.081

2 2:08.426 12:27:10.507

3 2:09.093 12:29:19.600

4 2:09.172 12:31:28.772

5 2:08.536 12:33:37.308

6 2:08.323 12:35:45.631

7 2:07.505 12:37:53.136

8 2:07.498 12:40:00.634

9 2:07.501 12:42:08.135

10 2:07.556 12:44:15.691

 Po. 9 - # 24 PRUTEAN C. + 59.566
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.695 12:25:07.368

2 2:05.725 12:27:13.093

3 2:15.637 12:29:28.730

4 2:22.522 12:31:51.252

5 2:05.334 12:33:56.586

6 2:04.660 12:36:01.246

7 2:04.365 12:38:05.611

8 2:04.748 12:40:10.359

9 2:03.400 12:42:13.759

10 2:03.759 12:44:17.518

 Po. 10 - # 122 CAVARERO C. + 1:44.093
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.418 12:25:04.760

2 2:09.957 12:27:14.717

3 2:09.986 12:29:24.703

4 2:09.331 12:31:34.034

5 2:09.999 12:33:44.033

6 2:10.878 12:35:54.911

7 2:14.930 12:38:09.841

8 2:16.915 12:40:26.756

9 2:18.688 12:42:45.444

10 2:16.601 12:45:02.045

 Po. 11 - # 526 LILLA M. + 2:04.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.025 12:25:37.403

2 2:10.989 12:27:48.392

3 2:10.960 12:29:59.352

4 2:11.074 12:32:10.426

5 2:10.117 12:34:20.543

6 2:12.312 12:36:32.855

7 2:13.295 12:38:46.150

8 2:10.196 12:40:56.346

9 2:12.874 12:43:09.220

10 2:13.708 12:45:22.928

 Po. 12 - # 286 GHIRARDELLO L.+ 2:17.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.192 12:25:14.826

2 2:17.924 12:27:32.750

3 2:16.421 12:29:49.171

4 2:16.013 12:32:05.184

5 2:14.313 12:34:19.497

6 2:12.599 12:36:32.096

7 2:13.719 12:38:45.815

8 2:14.646 12:41:00.461

9 2:17.077 12:43:17.538

10 2:17.876 12:45:35.414

 Po. 13 - # 23 MACCHIOLO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.320 12:25:18.675

2 2:18.185 12:27:36.860

3 2:16.087 12:29:52.947

4 2:15.919 12:32:08.866

5 2:16.360 12:34:25.226

6 2:16.623 12:36:41.849

7 2:16.363 12:38:58.212

8 2:17.501 12:41:15.713

9 2:14.814 12:43:30.527

Fastest lap: 2:00.730 
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Pinerolo 05 04 21 Femminile - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 949 BAGGI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.939 12:25:42.081

2 2:12.042 12:27:54.123

3 2:13.925 12:30:08.048

4 2:13.214 12:32:21.262

5 2:13.585 12:34:34.847

6 2:14.684 12:36:49.531

7 2:14.085 12:39:03.616

8 2:17.040 12:41:20.656

9 2:17.529 12:43:38.185

Fastest lap: 2:00.730 
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